DODNANNCe= T=/\AM UNION

2025 NATIONALS SCHEDULE - ARENA D
HYATT REGENCY ORLANDO CONVENTION CENTER

Saturday, February 15, 2025

Admission lines and doors will open to spectators in this arena 45 minutes prior to the first scheduled performance.

Changes to the performance order from the performance order draw that are due to schedule conflicts are notated with asterisks (**).

Teams will be able to take a team photo prior to their warm up time. Should a team be late to their check-in time, they will skip photos and can come back at a later time.

Updated February 15, 2025 4:34 PM ET

VARSITY TEAM PERFORMANCE, OPEN, & POM PRELIMINARIES;

MEDIUM VARSITY JAZZ & HIP HOP SEMIFINALS

PERFORMANCE

8:00 AM

8:03 AM

8:06 AM

8:09 AM

8:12 AM

8:15 AM

8:18 AM

8:21 AM

8:24 AM

8:27 AM

8:30 AM

8:33 AM

8:36 AM

8:39 AM

8:42 AM

8:45 AM

8:48 AM

8:51 AM

8:54 AM

8:57 AM

9:00 AM

9:03 AM

9:06 AM

DIVISION

SMALL VARSITY TEAM
PERFORMANCE - GROUP A

LARGE VARSITY TEAM PERFORMANCE

SMALL VARSITY TEAM
PERFORMANCE - GROUP A

LARGE VARSITY TEAM PERFORMANCE

SMALL VARSITY TEAM
PERFORMANCE - GROUP A

LARGE VARSITY TEAM PERFORMANCE

SMALL VARSITY TEAM
PERFORMANCE - GROUP A

LARGE VARSITY TEAM PERFORMANCE

SMALL VARSITY TEAM
PERFORMANCE - GROUP A

LARGE VARSITY TEAM PERFORMANCE

SMALL VARSITY TEAM
PERFORMANCE - GROUP A

LARGE VARSITY TEAM PERFORMANCE

SMALL VARSITY TEAM
PERFORMANCE - GROUP A

LARGE VARSITY TEAM PERFORMANCE

LARGE VARSITY TEAM PERFORMANCE

LARGE VARSITY TEAM PERFORMANCE

SMALL VARSITY TEAM
PERFORMANCE - GROUP B

LARGE VARSITY TEAM PERFORMANCE

SMALL VARSITY TEAM
PERFORMANCE - GROUP B

SMALL VARSITY TEAM
PERFORMANCE - GROUP B

LOGO

£

Olathe South
GOLDEN GIRLS

TEAM

HAHNVILLE

**LEON

NORTH COUNTY

BISHOP O'CONNELL

**WEST FARGO

OLATHE SOUTH

CHOCTAW

WATERTOWN

**CARTHAGE

NORMAN NORTH

LIBERTY

SAPULPA

GLENDALE

INDEPENDENCE

BLUE VALLEY WEST

BRIGHTON (M)

BELTON

RAYMORE-PECULIAR

WINTER SPRINGS

PINCKNEY

HOMETOWN

BOUTTE, LA

TALLAHASSEE, FL

BONNE TERRE, MO

ARLINGTON, VA

WEST FARGO, ND

OLATHE, KS

CHOCTAW, OK

WATERTOWN, WI

CARTHAGE, MI

NORMAN, OK

HENDERSON, NV

SAPULPA, OK

SPRINGFIELD, MO

NASHVILLE, TN

OVERLAND PARK, KS

BRIGHTON, MI

BELTON, MO

PECULIAR, MO

WINTER SPRINGS, FL

PINCKNEY, MI

CHECK-IN/PHOTO

7:30 AM

7:33 AM

7:36 AM

7:39 AM

7:42 AM

7:45 AM

7:48 AM

7:51 AM

7:54 AM

7:57 AM

8:00 AM

8:03 AM

8:06 AM

8:09 AM

8:12 AM

8:15 AM

8:18 AM

8:21 AM

8:24 AM

8:27 AM

8:30 AM

8:33 AM

8:36 AM

WARM-UP

7:40 AM

7:43 AM

7:46 AM

7:49 AM

7:52 AM

7:55 AM

7:58 AM

8:01 AM

8:04 AM

8:07 AM

8:10 AM

8:13 AM

8:16 AM

8:19 AM

8:22 AM

8:25 AM

8:28 AM

8:31 AM

8:34 AM

8:37 AM

8:40 AM

8:43 AM

8:46 AM

To update the schedule, close the PDF you are viewing, refresh the schedule webpage, and then reopen the necessary schedule.

EINAILICT ANNODIINCERMENT: CAMMALL \VARCITV TEAM DERENRAANICE _ RNIID A



FINALI>DT ANINUUNCEIVIEN I DIVIALL VAKDIIY IEAIVI FEKFUKIVIANLE - GKUUF A

9:09 AM 8:39 AM 8:49 AM
SMALL VARSITY TEAM
9:12 AM DERFORMANCE - GROUP B EDISON TULSA, OK 8:42 AM 8:52 AM
9:15 AM VARSITY OPEN MANATEE SCHOOL FOR THE ARTS HEAT PALMETTO, FL 8:45 AM 8:55 AM
SMALL VARSITY TEAM Lhamis
9:18 AM DERFORMANCE - GROUP B PASCACK VALLEY REGIONAL HILLSDALE, NJ 8:48 AM 8:58 AM
9:21AM VARSITY OPEN 2? WESTLAKE SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT 8:51 AM 9:01 AM
SMALL VARSITY TEAM
9:24 AM DERFORMANCE - GROUP B STEVENSON FORD UNITED STERLING HEIGHTS, MI 8:54 AM 9:04 AM
9:27 AM VARSITY OPEN ARCHBISHOP CHAPELLE METAIRIE, LA 8:57 AM 9:07 AM
FINALIST ANNOUNCEMENT: LARGE VARSITY TEAM PERFORMANCE
SMALL VARSITY TEAM
9:30 AM DERFORMANGE - CROUP B ARCADIA PHOENIX, AZ 9:00 AM 9:10 AM
9:33AM VARSITY OPEN M@R} MOUNTAIN RIDGE HERRIMAN, UT 9:03 AM 9:13 AM
9:36 AM 9:06 AM 9:16 AM
9:39 AM VARSITY OPEN @ **DORAL ACADEMY PREPARATORY DORAL, FL 9:09 AM 9:19 AM
9:42 AM 9:12 AM 9:22 AM
9:45 AM VARSITY OPEN “"' **CARTHAGE CARTHAGE, MI 9:15 AM 9:25 AM
9:48 AM 9:18 AM 9:28 AM
9:51AM VARSITY OPEN ST. AUGUSTINE ST. AUGUSTINE, FL 9:21 AM 9:31 AM
9:54 AM 9:24 AM 9:34 AM
1
9:57 AM VARSITY OPEN **PRESENTATION SAN JOSE, CA 9:27 AM 9:37 AM
FINALIST ANNOUNCEMENT: SMALL VARSITY TEAM PERFORMANCE - GROUP B
10:00 AM 9:30 AM 9:40 AM
10:03 AM VARSITY OPEN S, WESTMOORE OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 9:33 AM 9:43 AM
10:06 AM MeDiuM VARSITY oM -Group A L ) UNION TULSA, OK 9:36 AM 9:46 AM
10:09 AM VARSITY OPEN @ SOMERSET PANTHERETTES PEMBROKE PINES, FL 9:39 AM 9:49 AM
10:12 AM MEDIUM VARSITY POM - GROUP A k@' WATERFORD KETTERING WATERFORD, M 9:42 AM 9:52 AM
10:15 AM VARSITY OPEN a MIAMI ARTS MIAMI, FL 9:45 AM 9:55 AM
10:18 AM MEDIUM VARSITY POM - GROUP A NEW ALBANY NEW ALBANY, IN 9:48 AM 9:58 AM
10:21 AM 9:51 AM 10:01 AM
10:24 AM MEDIUM VARSITY POM - GROUP A % SPAIN PARK HOOVER, AL 9:54 AM 10:04 AM
10:27 AM 9:57 AM 10:07 AM
10:30 AM MEDIUM VARSITY POM - GROUP A 1.-N LIBERTY NORTH LIBERTY, MO 10:00 AM 10:10 AM
10:33 AM LARGE VARSITY POM - GROUP A [ ] CHALMETTE CHALMETTE, LA 10:03 AM 10:13 AM
10:36 AM MEDIUM VARSITY POM - GROUP A { PRAIRIE CITY-MONROE MONROE, IA 10:06 AM 10:16 AM
10:39 AM LARGE VARSITY POM - GROUP A % FRANKLIN ROAD ACADEMY NASHVILLE, TN 10:09 AM 10:19 AM
10:42 AM MEDIUM VARSITY POM - GROUP A @ IMMACULATE HEART ACADEMY TWP OF WASHINGTON, NJ 10:12 AM 10:22 AM
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10:45 AM LARGE VARSITY POM - GROUP A SHERWOOD SHERWOOD, OR 10:15 AM 10:25 AM
FINALIST ANNOUNCEMENT: VARSITY OPEN STYLE
10:48 AM 10:18 AM 10:28 AM
10:51 AM LARGE VARSITY POM - GROUP A S STEVENSON LINCOLNSHIRE, IL 10:21 AM 10:31 AM
10:54 AM MEDIUM VARSITY POM - GROUP B m BLUE VALLEY WEST OVERLAND PARK, KS 10:24 AM 10:34 AM
10:57 AM LARGE VARSITY POM - GROUP A ‘ **DAVENPORT CENTRAL DAVENPORT, IA 10:27 AM 10:37 AM
11:00 AM MEDIUM VARSITY POM - GROUP B 4 BROKEN ARROW BROKEN ARROW, OK 10:30 AM 10:40 AM
11:03 AM LARGE VARSITY POM - GROUP A & LAKE MINNEOLA MINNEOLA, FL 10:33 AM 10:43 AM
11:06 AM MEDIUM VARSITY POM - GROUP B e@e CALEDONIA CALEDONIA, MI 10:36 AM 10:46 AM
11:09 AM LARGE VARSITY POM - GROUP A ‘ MIDDLETON MIDDLETON, WI 10:39 AM 10:49 AM
‘EEE
11:12 AM MEDIUM VARSITY POM - GROUP B Z ROMEO ROMEO, Ml 10:42 AM 10:52 AM
m
FINALIST ANNOUNCEMENT: MEDIUM VARSITY POM - GROUP A
11:15AM LARGE VARSITY POM - GROUP A a BRIGHTON (M) BRIGHTON, MI 10:45 AM 10:55 AM
11:18 AM MEDIUM VARSITY POM - GROUP B K KEARNEY KEARNEY, MO 10:48 AM 10:58 AM
11:21 AM 10:51 AM 11:01 AM
11:24 AM MEDIUM VARSITY POM - GROUP B ‘ ELIZABETH ELIZABETH, CO 10:54 AM 11:04 AM
11:27 AM LARGE VARSITY POM - GROUP B NEASE PONTE VEDRA BEACH, FL 10:57 AM 11:07 AM
11:30 AM MEDIUM VARSITY POM - GROUP B **NORTH BROWARD PREP COCONUT CREEK, FL 11:00 AM 11:10 AM
11:33 AM LARGE VARSITY POM - GROUP B “WESTSIDE GRIS LEE'S SUMMIT WEST LEE'S SUMMIT, MO 11:03 AM 11:13 AM
11:36 AM 11:06 AM 11:16 AM
11:39 AM LARGE VARSITY POM - GROUP B FRANKLIN FRANKLIN, WI 11:09 AM 11:19 AM
11:42 AM 11:12 AM 11:22 AM
11:45 AM LARGE VARSITY POM - GROUP B ASHWAUBENON GREEN BAY, WI 11:15 AM 11:25 AM
FINALIST ANNOUNCEMENT: LARGE VARSITY POM - GROUP A
11:48 AM MEDIUM VARSITY POM - GROUP C ﬁ%“mcf **XAVIER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 11:18 AM 11:28 AM
11:51 AM LARGE VARSITY POM - GROUP B (16 CANYON NEW BRAUNFELS, TX 11:21 AM 11:31 AM
11:54 AM MEDIUM VARSITY POM - GROUP C @ *AMERICAN LEADE(?:;EIE ACADEMY - QUEEN QUEEN CREEK, AZ 11:24 AM 11:34 AM
11:57 AM LARGE VARSITY POM - GROUP B **OLATHE EAST OLATHE, KS 11:27 AM 11:37 AM
12:00 PM MEDIUM VARSITY POM - GROUP C BISHOP O'CONNELL ARLINGTON, VA 11:30 AM 11:40 AM
FINALIST ANNOUNCEMENT: MEDIUM VARSITY POM - GROUP B
12:03 PM LARGE VARSITY POM - GROUP B FOSSIL RIDGE FORT COLLINS, CO 11:33 AM 11:43 AM
12:06 PM MEDIUM VARSITY POM - GROUP C WINTER SPRINGS WINTER SPRINGS, FL 11:36 AM 11:46 AM
12:09 PM 11:39 AM 11:49 AM
12:12PM MEDIUM VARSITY POM - GROUP C 4({,'?‘ REDMOND REDMOND, WA 11:42 AM 11:52 AM
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12:15PM LARGE VARSITY POM - GROUP C ﬁ PARK HILL KANSAS CITY, MO 11:45 AM 11:55 AM

12:18 PM MEDIUM VARSITY POM - GROUP C @ WATERTOWN WATERTOWN, WI 11:48 AM 11:58 AM
12:21 PM LARGE VARSITY POM - GROUP C ]:{.IEIAI&E BAKER MOBILE, AL 11:51 AM 12:01 PM
12:24 PM MEDIUM VARSITY POM - GROUP C @ OAK CREEK OAK CREEK, WI 11:54 AM 12:04 PM
Py
12:27 PM LARGE VARSITY POM - GROUP C m@ FLOYD CENTRAL FLOYDS KNOBS, IN 11:57 AM 12:07 PM
12:30 PM 12:00 PM 12:10PM
12:33 PM LARGE VARSITY POM - GROUP C LAKE OSWEGO LAKE OSWEGO, OR 12:03 PM 12:13PM
FINALIST ANNOUNCEMENT: LARGE VARSITY POM - GROUP B
12:36 PM MEDIUM VARSITY POM - GROUP D WOODLAND WOODLAND, WA 12:06 PM 12:16 PM
12:39 PM LARGE VARSITY POM - GROUP C KIEL KIEL, WI 12:09 PM 12:19 PM
12:42 PM MEDIUM VARSITY POM - GROUP D LIBERTY HENDERSON, NV 12:12PM 12:22 PM
12:45PM LARGE VARSITY POM - GROUP C FREEDOM FREEDOM, WI 12:15PM 12:25PM
12:48 PM MEDIUM VARSITY POM - GROUP D ROCHESTER ROCHESTER HILLS, M1 12:18 PM 12:28 PM
12:51 PM LARGE VARSITY POM - GROUP C ARCHBISHOP CHAPELLE METAIRIE, LA 12:21 PM 12:31PM
12:54 PM MEDIUM VARSITY POM - GROUP D LOUISVILLE MALE LOUISVILLE, KY 12:24 PM 12:34 PM
FINALIST ANNOUNCEMENT: MEDIUM VARSITY POM - GROUP C
12:57 PM 12:27 PM 12:37 PM
1:00 PM MEDIUM VARSITY POM - GROUP D **NEWPORT BELLEVUE, WA 12:30 PM 12:40 PM
1:.03PM LARGE VARSITY POM - GROUP D ST. CHARLES CATHOLIC LAPLACE, LA 12:33 PM 12:43 PM
1:06 PM MEDIUM VARSITY POM - GROUP D RAYMORE-PECULIAR PECULIAR, MO 12:36 PM 12:46 PM
1:09 PM LARGE VARSITY POM - GROUP D LITTLE CHUTE LITTLE CHUTE, WI 12:39 PM 12:49 PM
1:12PM 12:42 PM 12:52 PM
1:15PM LARGE VARSITY POM - GROUP D H HOUSTON GERMANTOWN, TN 12:45PM 12:55PM
1:18 PM 12:48 PM 12:58 PM
1:21PM LARGE VARSITY POM - GROUP D @gﬂg ROCKFORD ROCKFORD, MI 12:51 PM 1:01PM
FINALIST ANNOUNCEMENT: LARGE VARSITY POM - GROUP C
1:24 PM 12:54 PM 1:04 PM
1:27 PM LARGE VARSITY POM - GROUP D \' R ) **RICHLAND RICHLAND, WA 12:57 PM 1:07 PM
Ly
1:30PM 1:00 PM 1:10PM
1:33PM LARGE VARSITY POM - GROUP D @ **WILLISTON WILLISTON, ND 1:03 PM 1:13PM
1:36 PM 1:06 PM 1:16 PM
1:39PM LARGE VARSITY POM - GROUP D IP LONE PEAK HIGHLAND, UT 1:09 PM 1:19PM
FINALIST ANNOUNCEMENT: MEDIUM VARSITY POM - GROUP D
1:42 PM 1:12PM 1:22 PM
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1:45 PM 1:15PM 1:25PM
1:48 PM 1:18 PM 1:28 PM
1:51 PM 1:21 PM 1:31PM
1:54 PM 1:24 PM 1:34 PM
1:57 PM 1:27 PM 1:37 PM
2:00 PM 1:30 PM 1:40 PM
2:03 PM 1:33 PM 1:43 PM
FINALIST ANNOUNCEMENT: LARGE VARSITY POM - GROUP D
2:06 PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP A ﬁ **CHOCTAW CHOCTAW, OK 1:36 PM 1:46 PM
2:09 PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP B @ **DAKOTA MACOMB, Ml 1:39 PM 1:49 PM
2:12 PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP A **FOREST HILLS CENTRAL GRAND RAPIDS, Ml 1:42 PM 1:52 PM
2:15PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP B Nc NORTH COUNTY BONNE TERRE, MO 1:45 PM 1:55 PM
2:18 PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP A LA CUEVA ALBUQUERQUE, NM 1:48 PM 1:58 PM
2:21PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP B B EAST KENTWOOD KENTWOOD, MI 1:51 PM 2:01PM
A&
2:24 PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP A ﬁ/ BIXBY BIXBY, OK 1:54 PM 2:04 PM
2:27 PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP B \‘._‘ WOODWARD WOODWARD, OK 1:57 PM 2:07 PM
ASCENSION
2:30 PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP A gﬂt’f’ﬁ” ASCENSION EPISCOPAL LAFAYETTE, LA 2:00 PM 2:10 PM
2:33PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP B = ‘('7, BEAVERCREEK BEAVERCREEK, OH 2:03 PM 2:13PM
s
2:36 PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP A =Dy STEVENS POINT AREA STEVENS POINT, WI 2:06 PM 2:16 PM
S,
2:39 PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP B N ] MOUNT JULIET MOUNT JULIET, TN 2:09 PM 2:19 PM
-
2:42 PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP A 9 SHEBOYGAN FALLS SHEBOYGAN FALLS, WI 2:12 PM 2:22 PM
@4
2:45 PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP B J SMITHTOWN EAST ST. JAMES, NY 2:15 PM 2:25PM
AV
2:48 PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP A % MANATEE BRADENTON, FL 2:18 PM 2:28 PM
L)1
2:51PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP B W WASHINGTON WASHINGTON, MO 2:21PM 2:31PM
-
2:54 PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP A . CONNER HEBRON, KY 2:24 PM 2:34 PM
DANCE
2:57 PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP B E EASTERN LOUISVILLE, KY 2:27 PM 2:37 PM
3:00 PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP A m KENOWA HILLS GRAND RAPIDS, Ml 2:30 PM 2:40 PM
3:03 PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP B %‘é DOUGLAS COUNTY CASTLE ROCK, CO 2:33 PM 2:43 PM
3:06 PM 2:36 PM 2:46 PM
3:09 PM 2:39 PM 2:49 PM
3:12 PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP C "p **NOTRE DAME (WI) ONEIDA, WI 2:42 PM 2:52 PM
3:15PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP D @ PASCO PASCO, WA 2:45 PM 2:55PM
\
3:18 PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP C ‘E CASTLE VIEW CASTLE ROCK, CO 2:48 PM 2:58 PM
3:21PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP D ANCHOR BAY FAIR HAVEN, MI 2:51 PM 3:01PM
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3:24 PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP C ﬁg GOLDEN GOLDEN, CO 2:54 PM 3:04 PM
3:27 PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP D OAK FOREST OAK FOREST, IL 2:57 PM 3:07 PM

3:30PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP C PRESENTATION SAN JOSE, CA 3:00 PM 3:10 PM

Ok

FINALIST ANNOUNCEMENT: SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP A

FINALIST ANNOUNCEMENT: SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP B

\
3:33PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP D \R AUBURN RIVERSIDE AUBURN, WA 3.03PM 3:13PM
3:36 PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP C P PONDEROSA PARKER, CO 3:06 PM 3:16 PM
3:39PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP D % CAPITAL OLYMPIA, WA 3:09 PM 3:19PM
3:42PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP C % FARMINGTON FARMINGTON, NM 3:12PM 3:22PM
S
3:45PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP D Ev BISHOP VEROT FORT MYERS, FL 3:15PM 3:25PM
3:48PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP C %:%; WAYNE VALLEY WAYNE, NJ 3:18PM 3:28PM
3:51PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GRoup D~ P, RED MOUNTAIN MESA, AZ 3:21PM 3:31PM
: 124 : ~ ~
3:54 PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP C é g . BRADEN RIVER BRADENTON, FL 3:224PM 3:34PM
3:57PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP D l LAKELAND REGIONAL WANAQUE, NJ 3:27PM 3:37PM
4:00 PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP C % TRUMAN INDEPENDENCE, MO 3:30PM 3:40 PM
4:03 PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP D % PLANO WEST PLANO, TX 3:33PM 3:43PM
4:06 PM 3:36 PM 3:46 PM
4:09 PM 3:39PM 3:49 PM
NIXA
4:12 PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP E = **NIXA NIXA, MO 3:42PM 3:52PM
4:15PM 3:45 PM 3:55 PM
4:18PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP E @ FRANKLIN-SIMPSON FRANKLIN, KY 3:48 PM 3:58 PM
.
4:21PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP F |/ LAKE MARY LAKE MARY, FL 3:51PM 4:01PM
4:24PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP E ARCADIA PHOENIX, AZ 3:54 PM 4:04 PM
4:27 PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP F %ﬂ GARDNER EDGERTON GARDNER, KS 3:57PM 4:07 PM
4:30 PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP E @ MARK KEPPEL ALHAMBRA, CA 4:00 PM 4:10PM
FINALIST ANNOUNCEMENT: SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP C
FINALIST ANNOUNCEMENT: SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP D
4:33PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP F STEVENSON FORD UNITED STERLING HEIGHTS, MI 4:03 PM 4:13PM
o
4:36 PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP E 2 PASCACK VALLEY REGIONAL HILLSDALE, NJ 4:06 PM 4:16 PM
) AMERICAN LEADERSHIP ACADEMY - GILBERT
4:39 PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP F oy NORTH GILBERT, AZ 4:09 PM 4:19PM
4:42 PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP E GLENDALE SPRINGFIELD, MO 4:12PM 4:22 PM
4:45 PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP F BALLARD LOUISVILLE, KY 4:15PM 4:25PM
4:48 PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP E CENTENNIAL LAS VEGAS, NV 4:18 PM 4:28PM
4:51PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP F IRONWOOD RIDGE TUSCON, AZ 4:21PM 4:31PM
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4:54 PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP E % LAKE ORION LAKE ORION, Ml 4:24 PM 4:34 PM
4:57 PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP F @ PINCKNEY PINCKNEY, Ml 4:27 PM 4:37 PM
5:00 PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP E ? NOTRE DAME ACADEMY (OH) MONCLOVA, OH 4:30 PM 4:40 PM
5:03 PM SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP F EDISON TULSA, OK 4:33PM 4:43PM
5:06 PM 4:36 PM 4:46 PM
5:09 PM 4:39 PM 4:49 PM
5:12 PM 4:42 PM 4:52 PM
5:15PM 4:45 PM 4:55 PM
5:18 PM 4:48 PM 4:58 PM
5:21 PM 4:51 PM 5:01 PM
5:24 PM 4:54 PM 5:04 PM
5:27 PM 4:57 PM 5:07 PM
5:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:10 PM
FINALIST ANNOUNCEMENT: SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP E
FINALIST ANNOUNCEMENT: SMALL VARSITY POM - GROUP F
5:33 PM 5:03 PM 5:13 PM
5:36 PM 5:06 PM 5:16 PM
5:39 PM 5:09 PM 5:19 PM
5:42 PM 5:12 PM 5:22 PM
5:45 PM 5:15 PM 5:25 PM
5:48 PM 5:18 PM 5:28 PM
5:51PM 5:21PM 5:31PM
5:54 PM MEDIUM VARSI‘;Y/:Z’AZZ SEMIFINALS OLATHE EAST 5:24 PM 5:34 PM
5:57 PM 5:27 PM 5:37 PM
6:00 PM MEDIUM VARSITAY/éAZZ SEMIFINALS KEARNEY 5:30 PM 5:40 PM
6:03 PM LIEDIL VARSITCY/IJ)AZZ SERIERES STEVENS POINT AREA 5:33 PM 5:43 PM
6:06 PM MEDIUM VARSITAY/éAZZ SEMIFINALS WASHINGTON 5:36 PM 5:46 PM
6:09 PM LD VARSITCY/IJ)AZZ SERIERAE OAK CREEK 5:39 PM 5:49 PM
6:12 PM MEDIUM VARSITAY/QAZZ SEMIFINALS EAST RIDGE 5:42 PM 5:52 PM
6:15 PM LD VARSITCY/IJ)AZZ SERIERAS NORTH BROWARD PREP 5:45 PM 5:55 PM
6:18 PM MEDIUM VARSITAY/JBAZZ SEMIFINALS AMERICAN HERITAGE 5:48 PM 5:58 PM
6:21 PM LIS VARSITCY/IJDAZZ SERIEIRAES CASTLE VIEW 5:51 PM 6:01 PM
6:24 PM MEDIUM VARSITAY/ngAZZ SEMIFINALS ROMEO 5.54 PM 6:04 PM
6:27 PM MEDIUM VARSI‘I(':Y/;)AZZ SEMIFINALS HOOVER 5.57 PM 6:07 PM
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MEDIUM VARSITY JAZZ SEMIFINALS

6:30 PM A/B OWASSO 6:00 PM 6:10 PM
6:33 PM LIEDILE VARSITCY/I;AZZ SEMIERES DUTCH FORK 6:03 PM 6:13 PM
6:36 PM MEDIUM VARSITAY/‘;AZZ SEMIFINALS REDMOND 6:06 PM 6:16 PM
6:39 PM LIEDIL VARSITCY/[J)AZZ SERIERES BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOLIC 6:09 PM 6:19 PM
6:42 PM MEDIUM VARSITAY/JBAZZ SEMIFINALS RICHLAND 6:12 PM 6:22 PM
6:45 PM DD VARSITCY/IJ)AZZ SERIERAE FOREST HILLS CENTRAL 6:15 PM 6:25 PM
6:48 PM MEDIUM VARSITAY/QAZZ SEMIFINALS LONE PEAK 6:18 PM 6:28 PM
6:51 PM 6:21 PM 6:31 PM
6:54 PM 6:24 PM 6:34 PM
6:57 PM 6:27 PM 6:37 PM
7:00 PM 6:30 PM 6:40 PM
7:03 PM 6:33 PM 6:43 PM
7:06 PM 6:36 PM 6:46 PM
FINALIST ANNOUNCEMENT: MEDIUM VARSITY JAZZ - SEMIFINAL GROUP A/B
FINALIST ANNOUNCEMENT: MEDIUM VARSITY JAZZ - SEMIFINAL GROUP C/D
7:09 PM 6:39 PM 6:49 PM
7:12PM 6:42 PM 6:52 PM
7:15PM 6:45 PM 6:55 PM
7:18 PM 6:48 PM 6:58 PM
7:21PM 6:51 PM 7:01PM
7:24 PM 6:54 PM 7:04 PM
7:27 PM 6:57 PM 7:07 PM
7:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:10 PM
7:33 PM 7:03 PM 7:13 PM
7:36 PM 7:06 PM 7:16 PM
7:39 PM 7:09 PM 7:19 PM
7:42 PM 7:12PM 7:22 PM
7:45 PM 7:15PM 7:25 PM
7:48 PM 7:18 PM 7:28 PM
7:51PM 7:21PM 7:31PM
7:54 PM 7:24 PM 7:34 PM
7:57 PM 7:27 PM 7:37 PM
8:00 PM 7:30 PM 7:40 PM
8:03 PM 7:33 PM 7:43 PM
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8:06 PM

8:09 PM

8:12 PM

8:15PM

8:18 PM

8:21PM

8:24 PM

8:27 PM

8:30 PM

8:33 PM

8:36 PM

8:39 PM

8:42 PM

8:45 PM

8:48 PM

8:51PM

8:54 PM

8:57 PM

9:00 PM

9:03 PM

9:06 PM

9:09 PM

9:12 PM

9:15 PM

9:18 PM

9:21PM

9:24 PM

9:27 PM

9:30 PM

MEDIUM VARSITY HIP HOP
SEMIFINALS A/B
MEDIUM VARSITY HIP HOP
SEMIFINALS C/D
MEDIUM VARSITY HIP HOP
SEMIFINALS A/B
MEDIUM VARSITY HIP HOP
SEMIFINALS C/D
MEDIUM VARSITY HIP HOP
SEMIFINALS A/B
MEDIUM VARSITY HIP HOP
SEMIFINALS C/D
MEDIUM VARSITY HIP HOP
SEMIFINALS A/B
MEDIUM VARSITY HIP HOP
SEMIFINALS C/D
MEDIUM VARSITY HIP HOP
SEMIFINALS A/B
MEDIUM VARSITY HIP HOP
SEMIFINALS C/D
MEDIUM VARSITY HIP HOP
SEMIFINALS A/B
MEDIUM VARSITY HIP HOP
SEMIFINALS C/D
MEDIUM VARSITY HIP HOP
SEMIFINALS A/B
MEDIUM VARSITY HIP HOP
SEMIFINALS C/D
MEDIUM VARSITY HIP HOP
SEMIFINALS A/B
MEDIUM VARSITY HIP HOP
SEMIFINALS C/D
MEDIUM VARSITY HIP HOP
SEMIFINALS A/B
MEDIUM VARSITY HIP HOP
SEMIFINALS C/D
MEDIUM VARSITY HIP HOP
SEMIFINALS A/B
MEDIUM VARSITY HIP HOP
SEMIFINALS C/D

MEDIUM VARSITY HIP HOP
SEMIFINALS C/D

MEDIUM VARSITY HIP HOP
SEMIFINALS C/D

NEW ALBANY

IRONWOOD RIDGE

EAST RIDGE

DORAL ACADEMY PREP

MELBOURNE

AMERICAN HERITAGE

PASCACK VALLEY REGIONAL

CALEDONIA

INDEPENDENCE

OAK CREEK

RICHLAND

CENTRAL LAFOURCHE

PRAIRIE CITY MONROE

REDMOND

GRANDVILLE

LEON

AUBURN RIVERSIDE

DUTCH FORK

GREEN HILL

WHITNEY YOUNG

SHORECREST

XAVIER

7:36 PM

7:39 PM

7:42 PM

7:45 PM

7:48 PM

7:51PM

7:54 PM

7:57 PM

8:00 PM

8:03 PM

8:06 PM

8:09 PM

8:12 PM

8:15PM

8:18 PM

8:21PM

8:24 PM

8:27 PM

8:30 PM

8:33 PM

8:36 PM

8:39 PM

8:42 PM

8:45 PM

8:48 PM

8:51PM

8:54 PM

8:57 PM

9:00 PM

7:46 PM

7:49 PM

7:52 PM

7:55 PM

7:58 PM

8:01 PM

8:04 PM

8:07 PM

8:10 PM

8:13 PM

8:16 PM

8:19 PM

8:22 PM

8:25 PM

8:28 PM

8:31PM

8:34 PM

8:37 PM

8:40 PM

8:43 PM

8:46 PM

8:49 PM

8:52 PM

8:55 PM

8:58 PM

9:01 PM

9:04 PM

9:07 PM

9:10 PM

FINALIST ANNOUNCEMENT: MEDIUM VARSITY HIP HOP - SEMIFINAL GROUP A/B

FINALIST ANNOUNCEMENT: MEDIUM VARSITY HIP HOP - SEMIFINAL GROUP C/D
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